Features
� High-performance NVIDIA
Jetson Orin NX Hexa-Core
Arm® processor
� AI Performance: Supports up
to 70 TOPS
� Dual Gigabit Ethernet ports,
dual COM (RS-232/422/485)

Weight 1.3kg (3lbs)
Compliance CE, FCC, BSMI, UKCA, VCCI
Ordering Information
Part Number System Frequency Description
AMOS-9100-2H11A0 NVIDIA Jetson Orin NX
Hexa-Core SoC @ 2.0GHz
VIA AMOS-9100 system with 2.0GHz NVIDIA Jetson Orin NX Hexa-Core SoC,
8GB LPDDR5 DRAM, 128GB SSD, HDMI, 3 USB 3.2 Type A, USB 3.2 Gen 1, Micro USB 2.0 OTG,
2 GLAN with PoE, 2 COM, CAN/UART, DIO, Audio jack, LoRa, 3 M.2 slots, Micro SIM card slot,
12~24V DC-in
AMOS-9100-1H11A0 NVIDIA Jetson Orin NX
Hexa-Core SoC @ 2.0GHz
VIA AMOS-9100 system with 2.0GHz NVIDIA Jetson Orin NX Hexa-Core SoC,
8GB LPDDR5 DRAM, 128GB SSD, HDMI, 3 USB 3.2 Type A, USB 3.2 Gen 1, Micro USB 2.0 OTG,
2 GLAN, 2 COM, CAN/UART, DIO, Audio jack, 3 M.2 slots, Micro SIM card slot, 12~24V DC-in
Reset Button
USB 3.2 Gen 1
Software Upgrade Button
Micro USB 2.0 OTG
Ground
Back Panel I/O
Left Panel I/O
Antenna Holes
COM
CAN/UART
DIO
Power Button
Micro SIM Card Slot
DC-in Jack
GLAN
USB 3.2 Type A
Audio Jack
HDMI
Front Panel I/O
Right Panel I/O
Antenna Connector
USB 3.2 Type A
Optional Accessories
Wireless Module Options
Part Number Description
AMOS-9000-W101A1 Wi-Fi 6 module with antennas and assembly
AMOS-9000-L201A0 4G LTE mobile broadband M.2 module kit
AMOS-9000-L101A0 5G mobile broadband M.2 module kit
* All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Update: Feb. 24, 2025. www.viatech.com
Packing List
AMOS-9100-2H11A0
Items